u quality is life
u
u
We believe “ ”,so we will test all products before shipment,All Module of our VFD will be used quality is life
with Infenion only, With years of persistence, the total failure ratio of Our frequency inverters has been controlled below
1%. We never lose a customer because of the quality problem;
With Strong R&D and Engineer Team, makes our after-service very easy, For all doubts and requesting for technologies
supporting, We can offer detailed Solution without delay, so for us,“Not Only Products, But also solutions”;

CL200 SERIES http://www.keasyautomation.com
4T
AC Drive Model
Adapter motor
(KW)
Rated Input
Current(A)
Rated Output
Current(A)
Installation size(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Aperture
Frame NO.
A B H W D d
CL200-4T-18.5KW 18.5 38 37
300 575 592 360 220 Φ8
CL200-4T-22KW 22 46 45
CL200-4T-30KW 30 62 60
CL200-4T-37KW 37 76 75
CL200-4T-45KW 45 92 90
360 620 645 450 310 Φ10
CL200-4T-55KW 55 113 110
CL200-4T-75KW 75 157 150
440 690 720 560 290 Φ12
CL200-4T-93KW 93 180 176
CL200-4T-110KW 110 214 210
700 717.5 750 820 300 Φ12
CL200-4T-132KW 132 256 253
CL200-4T-160KW 160 307 304
720 1026 900 960 330 Φ12CL200-4T-185KW 185 345 340
CL200-4T-200KW 200 385 380
CL200-4T-220KW 220 430 426
900 933 965 1175 350 Φ12
CL200-4T-250KW 250 468 465
CL200-4T-280KW 280 525 520
CL200-4T-315KW 315 590 585
APPLICATION CASES
The CL200-4T-18.5KW~55KW filtering reactor is built-in, and the CL200-4T-75KW~315KW filtering reactor is external.
Bridge crane Injection machine
Ship unloaders Pumping unit